Capacita di taglio
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0° 160x140 mm

45° 105%120 mm

Discesa braccio
Sviluppo lama (mm)
Potenza motore (watt)
Alimentazione (Volt-Hz)
Peso (Kg)

Velocita lama (mt/min)

Dentatura Z/1"

Imballo (mm)

55 anni di esperienza Made in Italy!
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150 mm 150x150 mm

100 mm 100x100 mm

Manuale
1735x13x0,9
2000
230-50

35

35+80
Regolazione elettronica
Constant Speed

6/10

1000x390x570

€1.120,00 ...




